
001 |RO 24 0219338F | |DA10E509 |29.06 09:26:56.7 |OK |01 |055 |
002 |RO 24 0219599F | |DA713667 |29.06 09:28:04.5 |OK |01 |048 |
003 |RO 23 0447326F | |DA10E529 |29.06 09:34:41.8 |OK |01 |020 |
004 |RO 24 0219343M | |DA3F32FC |29.06 09:37:05.3 |OK |01 |027 |
005 |RO 24 0218998F | |DA0F34E4 |29.06 09:37:37.4 |OK |01 |016 |
006 |RO 24 0496443F | |DA10E6AD |29.06 09:41:08.2 |OK |01 |005 |
007 |RO 24 0219341M | |DA10E681 |29.06 09:44:16.2 |OK |01 |029 |
008 |RO 24 0495344F | |DA442EC6 |29.06 09:44:26.5 |OK |01 |045 |
009 |RO 24 0219347F | |DA107468 |29.06 09:44:40.1 |OK |02 |010 |
010 |RO 24 0219384F | |DA2373EC |29.06 09:44:41.8 |OK |01 |042 |
011 |RO 24 1210172F | |DA3F302E |29.06 09:45:36.3 |OK |01 |036 |
012 |RO 24 0125834F | |DA3F30B3 |29.06 09:45:47.3 |OK |01 |053 |
013 |RO 24 0357060M | |DA1547BB |29.06 09:48:19.8 |OK |01 |023 |
014 |RO 24 0219392M | |DA5B4B1A |29.06 09:48:24.0 |OK |02 |004 |
015 |RO 23 0329423M | |DA5B4BA7 |29.06 09:48:24.3 |OK |01 |011 |
016 |RO 24 0495301M | |DA3F3140 |29.06 09:48:27.1 |OK |01 |037 |
017 |RO 24 0357081M | |DA3F3120 |29.06 09:49:19.8 |OK |01 |050 |
018 |RO 24 0159997F | |DA3F31CB |29.06 09:49:37.8 |OK |01 |052 |
019 |RO 24 0495303M | |DA3F322A |29.06 09:49:43.6 |OK |01 |019 |
020 |RO 23 0447157M | |DA15463A |29.06 09:50:55.2 |OK |01 |009 |
021 |RO 24 0495334F | |DA3F3257 |29.06 09:51:23.1 |OK |02 |033 |
022 |RO 24 0495330F | |DA3F3159 |29.06 09:54:21.2 |OK |01 |054 |
023 |RO 24 0495305F | |DA3F319A |29.06 09:54:32.9 |OK |01 |034 |
024 |RO 22 0915146F | |DA10E4EC |29.06 09:54:59.7 |OK |01 |001 |
025 |RO 24 0357087F | |DA3F30CF |29.06 09:55:48.2 |OK |01 |030 |
026 |RO 24 0495323M | |DA3F3142 |29.06 09:59:03.9 |OK |01 |040 |
027 |RO 24 0219371F | |DA6CFD95 |29.06 09:59:05.2 |OK |02 |041 |
028 |RO 24 0218992M | |DA10E7D2 |29.06 10:00:49.8 |OK |01 |046 |
029 |RO 24 0357105F | |DA10E579 |29.06 10:03:43.1 |OK |01 |051 |
030 |RO 23 0453988M | |DA0F33D5 |29.06 10:05:30.6 |OK |02 |008 |
031 |RO 24 0219374F | |DA3F30D7 |29.06 10:06:21.7 |OK |01 |006 |
032 |RO 24 0495343F | |DA3F310B |29.06 10:06:25.1 |OK |01 |035 |
033 |RO 24 2030240M | |DA3F3292 |29.06 10:06:25.5 |OK |01 |044 |
034 |RO 24 0219342F | |DA3F307E |29.06 10:23:42.6 |OK |01 |022 |
035 |RO 24 0495322F | |DA3F300F |29.06 10:24:09.1 |OK |01 |031 |
036 |RO 24 0218994F | |DA3F304F |29.06 10:27:15.2 |OK |01 |017 |
037 |RO 24 0219356M | |DA10E456 |29.06 10:27:22.1 |OK |01 |014 |
038 |RO 24 0219351F | |DA10E699 |29.06 10:27:55.5 |OK |02 |002 |
039 |RO 24 0495345F | |DA0F3529 |29.06 10:29:59.8 |OK |02 |039 |
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Concurs : VRATA Loc lansare : VRATA

Latitudine : 43°10'24.89"N Longitudine : 23°36'28.90"E
Distanta : 165.5 km Ora lansarii : 29.06.2025 06:30:00
Cod columbofil : 740440 Columbofil : Vlada Ion
Latitudine : 44° 35" 12.3' N Longitudine : 24° 14" 55.9' E

Ceas Atomic : 28.06.2025 19:08:17 GPS Ceas Atomic : 29.06.2025 17:09:36 LIVE
Ceas Porumbei : 28.06.2025 19:08:17 +0 Ceas Porumbei : 29.06.2025 17:09:36 +0
Sincronizare : 28.06.2025 19:08:17 GPS +3h
Por. imbarcati : 55 Por. sositi : 47
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040 |RO 24 0219322M | |DA2373B4 |29.06 10:30:48.9 |OK |01 |026 |
041 |RO 24 0219394F | |DA3F323B |29.06 10:30:52.1 |OK |01 |007 |
042 |RO 23 0447400F | |DA154754 |29.06 10:33:45.2 |OK |01 |015 |
043 |RO 24 0357069M | |DA0F3311 |29.06 11:01:23.8 |OK |01 |021 |
044 |RO 24 0357089F | |DA3F3203 |29.06 11:05:57.9 |OK |01 |024 |
045 |RO 23 0447320F | |DA10E7DD |29.06 11:23:57.8 |OK |01 |013 |
046 |RO 24 0495306F | |DA0F34BE |29.06 14:08:08.6 |OK |01 |049 |
047 |RO 24 0495335M | |DA0F336D |29.06 17:08:10.5 |OK |01 |018 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Semnaturi: Crescator Comisia control Comisia imbarcare
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